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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/monitor-acc-riser-standardblacksilver-8031101-fellowes-p-35901.html

Opis produktu

Monitor Acc Riser
STANDARD/BLACK/SILVER
8031101 Fellowes

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Kolor

Maks. waga
ManufacturerCode

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width
Unit Box Height
Liczba ekranéw

Pasuje do rozmiaréw ekranéw

143,11 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1278151
043859470976

www.fellowes.com/row/en/Pr
oducts/Pages/product-details
.aspx?prod=FT-8031101&cat
=WORKSPACE-MANAGEMENT
&subcat=WORKSPACE-
ERGONOMICS&tercat=#

0.02076 cubm
2.2 kg
MAS

1l cm

37 cm

0.51
Czarno-srebrny
36 kg

8031101

1

1.9 kg
39269097

51cm

2.2 kg
0.11
0.37

1

28"
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Office Suites Standard Monitor Riser

Supports large monitors up to 36kg in weight

Adjustable feet provide 5 height adjustments to maximise viewing comfort

Stows laptop underneath for in-office use and to save space

e Storage tray organises business essentials

e Accredited against BS EN ISO 9241 by FIRA international, an independent Ergonomic Accreditor
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